
 
Create: 

● Chrome Music Lab: ​https://musiclab.chromeexperiments.com/ 
● Type a Tone: ​https://typatone.com/ 
● Scribble: ​http://scribble.audio/ 
● Patatap: (type any keys to make sounds) ​https://patatap.com/ 
● Type Drummer: ​http://typedrummer.com/ 
● Tone Craft: ​http://dinahmoelabs.com/tonecraft 
● Blokdust: ​https://blokdust.com/ 
● Block Game: ​http://www.creatingmusic.com/BlockGames/3x3/ 
● Composing Game: ​http://www.creatingmusic.com/BlockGames/with-rhythm/ 
● Comparing Games: ​http://www.creatingmusic.com/BlockGames/ComparingGame/ 
● Garage Band: (mac)  ​https://www.apple.com/ios/garageband/ 
● Groove Pizza: ​https://apps.musedlab.org/groovepizza/? 
● Incredibox: ​https://www.incredibox.com/demo/ 

 
Games: 

● New York Philharmonic Kidzone: ​https://www.nyphilkids.org/games/main.phtml 
● PBS Kids Sesame Street: ​https://pbskids.org/sesame/games/monster-music/ 
● PBS Kids Pinka-Perfect Band: ​https://pbskids.org/pinkalicious/games/pinkaperfect-band 
● PBS Kids Music Shop: ​https://pbskids.org/daniel/games/music-shop/ 
● PBS Kids Music Maker: ​https://pbskids.org/peg/games/music-maker 
● Whack-a-note: ​http://artsedge.kennedy-center.org/interactives/steprightup/whackanote/ 
● Classics for Kids: ​https://www.classicsforkids.com/games.html 
● Music K-8: ​https://www.musick8kids.com/html/funstuff.php 
● Sphinx Kids: ​http://www.sphinxkids.org/index.html 

 
Explore Music: 

● Go Classical for Kids: ​http://classicalkusc.org/kids/ 
● Brain POP: ​https://www.brainpop.com/artsandmusic/ 
● Carnegie Hall The Young Person’s Orchestra: ​https://listeningadventures.carnegiehall.org/game.aspx 
● Dallas Symphony Orchestra: ​https://www.mydso.com/dso-kids/learn-and-listen/video 
● San Francisco Symphony: ​http://www.sfskids.org/ 
● Theta Music Training: ​https://trainer.thetamusic.com/en/content/getting-started 

 
Music & Coding: 

● Google Code Play That Tune: ​https://mobile-csp.org/hourofcode/q/apps/tunes/ 
● Google Code Dr DJ Device:  ​https://www.codeavengers.com/data-representation/200#1.1.1 
● Google Code Make Music With Scratch: 

https://scratch.mit.edu/projects/editor/?tutorial=music&utm_source=codeorg 
 

Test Your Knowledge: 
● Music Theory: ​https://www.musictheory.net/ 
● Music games: (Don’t click the drop-down menu of topics- hover over, & click on the actual game) 

http://musicteachersgames.com/ 
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